
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
 TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 015 

ESTATE MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT 
              www.nitt.edu             Phone no.0431-2503835 

 
  NOTICE INVITING TENDERS NO: NITT/EM/EO/AE(E)/Enq.No.18/2011-2012. 

 
QUOTATION  

 
Ref: NITT/EM/EO/AE(E)/Enq.No.18/2011-2012.                                                                         Date.02.08.2011 
 
          The Estate officer, Estate maintenance Department , NIT, Trichy – 620 015 on behalf of 

the Director, NIT, Trichy – 620015, invites sealed quotations in a cover super scribed as 

“Purchase of Tools” shall be addressed to Director, NIT, Trichy 620 015 in the prescribed format 

on or before 03.00 PM on 17.08.11.  

         The quotations will be opened on the same day at 03.30PM in the presence of the 

intending bidders. 

 

a) Cost of the items should be given as ‘per piece’ and inclusive of taxes, transportation cost to office 

etc, but should not exceed MRP of the items. 

b) Income Tax permanent Account No. [Submit photo – copy of proof]. 

c) Tender document duly filled in and signed. 

d) Any other information, useful for the purpose of finalizing the offer. 

Payment will be made after verification of the supplied materials as per make and 

standard asked for. Please send your quotation addressed to The Director, NIT, 

Trichy – 15. 

            The tender details and schedule of tender can be down loaded from our institute 

web site www.nitt.edu 

 

 

Copy to convener/CSG/ for advertising in web.   
 
 
 
 
 

Estate officer 
 

   

 

http://www.nitt.edu/
http://www.nitt.edu/


 
SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES 
 
NAME OF WORK: PURCHASE OF TOOLS. 
 

SL. No. DESCRIPTION QTY RATE UNIT AMOUNT 

1 Blower 1 No. 
 

Each 
 

2 
Cutting plier  8" (make Taparia/Equivalent with 
ISI) 1 No. 

 
Each 

 

3 
12" Screw Driver (make Taparia/Equivalent 
with ISI) 20 Nos. 

 
Each  

4 
8" Screw Driver (make Taparia/Equivalent with 
ISI) 20 Nos. 

 
Each 

 

5 
6" Screw Driver (make Taparia/Equivalent with 
ISI) 20 Nos. 

 
Each 

 

6 
Nose Plier 6" (make Taparia/Equivalent with 
ISI) 20 Nos. 

 
Each 

 
7 Wire Cutter (make Taparia/Equivalent with ISI) 20 Nos. 

 
Each 

 
8 Spanner Set Double End all sizes(with ISI) 2 Nos. 

 
Each 

 

9 
Line Indicator(Line Tester)(make 
Taparia/Equivalent with ISI) 20 Nos. 

 
Each 

 

10 
Hammer half Pound(make Taparia/Equivalent 
with ISI) 20 Nos. 

 
Each 

 
11 Poker/with ISI 20 Nos. 

 
Each 

 
12 Hacksaw frame/with ISI 2 Nos. 

 
Each 

 
13 Mini Hacksaw frame/with ISI 20 Nos. 

 
Each 

 
14 Allen key set/with ISI 1 No. 

 
Each 

 
15 Poly proplyne rope  in kg/with ISI 20 Kg. 

 
Each 

  
 


